mtu MARINE GENERATOR SETS
WITH SERIES 2000 AND 4000 ENGINES
Commercial Marine
GENERATING POWER
We offer a complete portfolio of marine diesel generator sets for
auxiliary and emergency power supply as well as diesel-electric
propulsion on the high seas – now with an extended power range of
675 – 3,100 kWe. Available as 50/60 Hz as well as variable-speed

04 Commercial Marine
mtu Marine Generator Sets with Series 2000 and 4000 Engines 05Commercial Marine
mtu Marine Generator Sets with Series 2000 and 4000 Engines
60 Hz generator sets, power factor 0.8, dimensions are based on synchronous water cooled IP54 alternators
50 Hz generator sets, power factor 0.8, dimensions are based on synchronous water cooled IP54 alternators
Engine model
Rated
power
ICXN
Genset
model Speed range / power Dimensions
[LxWxH] Weight Emissions certification
kW rpm kWe kVA mm kg IMO II IMO III
8V 4000 M23S 920 MG8V4000M23S 1800 870 1087.5 4300x1825x2000 10500
8V 4000 M33S 1040 MG8V4000M33S 1800 990 1237.5 4300x1825x2000 10500
12V 4000 M23S 1380 MG12V4000M23S 1800 1310 1637.5 4600x1825x2285 14000
12V 4000 M33S 1560 MG12V4000M33S 1800 1480 1850 4600x1825x2285 14500
12V 4000 M35S 1680 MG12V4000M35S (TL) 1800 1610 2012.5 4700x1825x2285 15000
16V 4000 M23S 1840 MG16V4000M23S 1800 1760 2200 5400x1825x2285 17000
12V 4000 M35S 1920 MG12V4000M35S 1800 1840 2300 4900x1825x2285 16000
16V 4000 M33S 2080 MG16V4000M33S 1800 2000 2500 5400x1825x2285 18000
16V 4000 M43S 2240 MG16V4000M43S 1800 2150 2687.5 5700x1965x2285 18000
16V 4000 M25S 2240 MG16V4000M25S 1800 2150 2687.5 5700x1965x2285 18000
16V 4000 M35S 2240 MG16V4000M35S (TL) 1800 2150 2687.5 5700x1965x2285 18500
16V 4000 M35S 2560 MG16V4000M35S 1800 2460 3075 5700x1965x2285 20000
20V 4000 M35S 2800 MG20V4000M35S (TL) 1800 2700 3375 6800x1965x2285 25000
20V 4000 M35S 3200 MG20V4000M35S 1800 3100 3875 6800x1965x2285 25000
12V 4000 P83 1455 REQ 1800 1400 1750 REQ REQ
12V 4000 P83 1680 REQ 1800 1610 2012.5 REQ REQ
16V 4000 P83 1940 REQ 1800 1860 2325 REQ REQ
16V 4000 P83 2240 REQ 1800 2150 2687.5 REQ REQ
20V 4000 P83 2425 REQ 1800 2320 2900 REQ REQ
20V 4000 P83 2800 REQ 1800 2700 3375 REQ REQ
Engine model
Rated
power
ICXN
Genset
model Speed range / power Dimensions
[LxWxH] Weight Emissions certification
kW rpm kWe kVA mm kg IMO II IMO III
8V 4000 M23F 760 MG8V4000M23F 1500 720 900 4300x1825x2000 10500
8V 4000 M33F 880 MG8V4000M33F 1500 830 1037.5 4300x1825x2000 10500
12V 4000 M23F 1140 MG12V4000M23F 1500 1080 1350 4600x1825x2000 13500
12V 4000 M33F 1320 MG12V4000M33F 1500 1260 1575 4600x1825x2285 14000
12V 4000 M35F 1380 MG12V4000M35F (TL) 1500 1320 1650 4700x1825x2285 15000
12V 4000 M35F 1560 MG12V4000M35F 1500 1500 1875 4800x1825x2285 15500
16V 4000 M23F 1520 MG16V4000M23F 1500 1460 1825 5200x1825x2285 16000
16V 4000 M33F 1760 MG16V4000M33F 1500 1680 2100 5400x1825x2285 17000
16V 4000 M35F 1840 MG16V4000M35F (TL) 1500 1760 2200 5600x1825x2285 17500
16V 4000 M35F 2080 MG16V4000M35F 1500 2000 2500 5700x1825x2285 18000
12V 4000 P63 1350 REQ 1500 1300 1625 REQ REQ
12V 4000 P63 1560 REQ 1500 1500 1875 REQ REQ
16V 4000 P63 1800 REQ 1500 1720 2150 REQ REQ
16V 4000 P63 2080 REQ 1500 2000 2500 REQ REQ
20V 4000 P63 2245 REQ 1500 2150 2687.5 REQ REQ
20V 4000 P63 2600 REQ 1500 2500 3125 REQ REQ
mtu MARINE GENSET PORTFOLIO
Legend: REQ = Available on project specific request
Note: Series 4000 P63/P83 and Series 4000 M25/M35 engines are suitable for radiator cooling
Further constant speed genset models with emission certifcates for CN2 / EPA Tier III are available on request
Engine model
Rated
power
ICXN
Genset
model Speed range / power Dimensions
[LxWxH] Weight Emissions certification
kW rpm kWe mm kg IMO II IMO III
8V 2000 M72 720 MG8V2000M72 1400-2250 675 3500x1500x1680 * 4500
10V 2000 M72 900 MG10V2000M72 1400-2250 850 3800x1500x1680 * 5250
12V 2000 M72 1080 MG12V2000M72 1400-2250 1020 4100x1500x1680 * 6000
16V 2000 M72 1440 MG16V2000M72 1400-2250 1370 4700x1500x1680 * 7500
8V 4000 M63 1000 MG8V4000M63 900-1800 960 4800x2000x2000 12000
12V 4000 M63 1500 MG12V4000M63 900-1800 1440 5700x2000x2285 18000
12V 4000 M65L 1680 MG12V4000M65L (TL) 900-1800 1610 5700x2000x2285 18000
12V 4000 M65L 1920 MG12V4000M65L 900-1800 1840 5700x2000x2285 19000
16V 4000 M63L 2240 MG16V4000M63L 900-1800 2150 6200x2000x2285 22000
16V 4000 M65L 2240 MG16V4000M65L (TL) 900-1800 2150 6200x2000x2285 22000
16V 4000 M65L 2560 MG16V4000M65L 900-1800 2460 6200x2000x2285 23000
20V 4000 M65L 2800 MG20V4000M65L (TL) 900-1800 2700 7300x2000x2285 27000
20V 4000 M65L 3200 MG20V4000M65L 900-1800 3100 7300x2000x2285 27000
Legend: REQ = Available on project-specific request/ * dimensions are based on air cooled IP23 alternator